
FOOD SERVICE
THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26

REVENUE
  STUDENT LUNCH 36,069$         38,425$        35,868$         39,969$        25,938$         29,249$             26,061$         27,490$              21,618$         21,706$                 145,554$      156,839$         
  STUDENT BREAKFAST 30$                70$               1,099$           170$              1,172$           1,502$               1,463$           955$                   1,435$           1,394$                   5,199$           4,091$              
  STUDENT ALA CARTE 62,365$         68,601$        36,937$         36,721$        8,531$           10,000$             9,349$           8,350$                11,062$         11,897$                 128,244$      135,569$         
  ADULT BREAKFAST & LUNCH 657$              1,494$          562$              1,610$           161$              703$                  322$              1,160$                223$              685$                       1,925$           5,652$              
  REBATES 142$              210$             142$              210$              142$              210$                  142$              209$                   142$              209$                       710$              1,048$              
  CATERING -$               -$              -$               -$               -$               -$                   -$               -$                    -$               -$                       -$               -$                  
  INTEREST 1,284$           1,395$          1,283$           1,395$           1,283$           1,395$               1,283$           1,395$                1,283$           1,394$                   6,416$           6,974$              
TOTAL REVENUE 100,547$      110,195$     75,891$        80,075$        37,227$        43,059$             38,620$        39,559$             35,763$        37,285$                 288,048$      310,173$         
CHANGE  9,649$           4,184$           5,832$                939$                    1,522$                    22,126$           

 
EXPENSE
PAYROLL & BENEFITS 20,960$         26,182$        16,366$         16,592$        15,456$         14,512$             14,530$         15,192$              12,541$         13,462$                 79,853$         85,940$            
FOOD & DRINK 32,139$         31,636$        19,250$         22,709$        13,157$         12,760$             12,703$         13,723$              12,761$         11,955$                 90,010$         92,783$            
SUPPLIES & OTHER 9,079$           5,935$          1,410$           1,476$           826$              974$                  1,226$           349$                   1,917$           1,544$                   14,458$         10,278$            
TOTAL EXPENSES 62,178$        63,753$       37,026$        40,777$        29,439$        28,246$             28,459$        29,264$             27,219$        26,961$                 184,321$      189,001$         
CHANGE  1,575$           3,751$           (1,193)$               805$                    (258)$                      4,680$              

            

NET INCOME/LOSS 38,369$      46,442$     38,865$      39,298$      7,788$        14,813$          10,161$      10,295$           8,544$        10,324$              103,727$    121,172$      
CHANGE  8,074$           433$               7,025$                134$                    1,780$                    17,446$           
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